MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The AOC E2270SWHN is a 21.5-inch desktop monitor that works at Full HD resolution (1920x1080) and is equipped with a TN panel. This panel is known

AOC E2270SWHN

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category

Diagonal (in)

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Height with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

for its short response time of 5 ms and guarantees a clear, sharp image with great quality.
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Monitor

22

215

TN

FullHD

1920x1080

476.64

268.11

16:9

200

170/160

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

20

375

503.37

3111

48

27

Power cord
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E2270SWHN is a widescreen that is tilt-adjustable (from -5 to 15 degrees). The monitor has one HDMI 1.4 input, analog VGA input and 3.5mm output for
headphones. VESA-compliant mounts (100x100mm) make it possible to mount E2270SWHN on the wall.

The AOC 70 Series' device is equipped with an intuitive i-Menu interface and Screen+ that increases the comfort of use. E2270SHWN with compact
dimensions and weight of less than 3kg meets the Energy Star 6.0 and EPEAT Silver certificates. The monitor is perfect for both the office environment and

home use.

We encourage you to rent an AOC monitor from SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/969-aoc-e2270swhn.html
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