



AOC E2270SWHN

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	21.5
Diagonal (in)	22
Panel	TN
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	476.64
Height of viewable area (mm)	268.11
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	200
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	170/160
Connectors	1 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	20
Height with stand (mm)	375
Width without stand (mm)	503.37
Height without stand (mm)	311.1
Depth without stand (mm)	48
Net weight (kg)	2.7
Set contains	Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The AOC E2270SWHN is a 21.5-inch desktop monitor that works at Full HD resolution (1920x1080) and is equipped with a TN panel. This panel is known for its short response time of 5 ms and guarantees a clear, sharp image with great quality.

E2270SWHN is a widescreen that is tilt-adjustable (from -5 to 15 degrees). The monitor has one HDMI 1.4 input, analog VGA input and 3.5mm output for headphones. VESA-compliant mounts (100x100mm) make it possible to mount E2270SWHN on the wall.

The AOC 70 Series' device is equipped with an intuitive i-Menu interface and Screen+ that increases the comfort of use. E2270SHWN with compact dimensions and weight of less than 3kg meets the Energy Star 6.0 and EPEAT Silver certificates. The monitor is perfect for both the office environment and home use.

We encourage you to rent an AOC monitor from SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/969-aoc-e2270swhn.html>